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27
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23.

23.

23.

Uriin

.5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 24E2N1110/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS
HDMI VGA

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Stok Fiyat
10+ 71,07 USD
10+ 84,46 USD
10+ 112,27

usb
1 120,51
usb
5+ 123,09
usb
2 138,02
usb
2 141,11
usb
1 151,41
usb
1 159,65
usb
0 2.987,00
TL
0 3.090,00
TL
0 3.141,50
TL
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24

24

23.

23.

27

27

27

27

.8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI
VGA VESA

SAMSUNG LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

SAMSUNG LF24T370FWRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

SAMSUNG LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS
75HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1106A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

Philips

Samsung

Philips

Samsung

Philips

Samsung

Samsung

Philips

Philips

Samsung

Samsung

Philips

Philips

Philips

81,37 USD

3.397,97
TL

84,46 USD

3.496,85
TL

87,55 USD

3.656,50
TL

3.656,50
TL

90,64 USD

91,67 USD

3.811,00
TL

4.017,00
TL

98,88 USD

99,91 USD

101,97
usb
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24

23.

27

27

27
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32

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100QHZ 4MS
HDMI DP

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

SAMSUNG LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ
HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS
LED DUZ

SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 180HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI
SMART MONITOR

Philips

Philips

Samsung

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Samsung

Philips

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Philips

Samsung

107,12
usb

107,89
usb

.454,75

TL

115,36
usb

125,66
usb

129,78
usb

134,93
usb

.742,25

TL

143,17
usb

.871,00

TL

.334,50

TL

.508,57

TL

169,95
usb

.570,50

TL



31

27

27

27

32

31.

27

23.

31.

27

34

32

32

28

.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONI

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

PHILIPS 275S9JML/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ
HDMI DP

5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN160OAE/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
HDMI USB-C

8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI
USB-C

SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ
HDMI DP

Philips

Philips

Philips

Samsung

Samsung

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

12

15

15

16.

185,40
usb

185,40
usb

186,43
usb

.240,00

TL

.424,50

TL

231,75
usb

235,87
usb

249,26
usb

253,38
usb

280,16
usb

.772,00

TL

.656,00

TL

.656,00

TL

119,50
TL
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Oayssey OLED 8

32

34

32

49

49

49

57

55

SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF OLED UWQHD 0,03MS
175 HZ

SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-
LED 240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
0,03MS 240HZ

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0,03 MS

SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0.03MS

SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS55CG97WNUXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

25

32.

33.

36.

41.

42

49.

64.

.523,40

TL

187,50
TL

990,00
TL

050,00
TL

097,00
TL

.702,77

TL

800,50
TL

375,00
TL



